Greenvale Park Elementary

Contact List for Families
2025-2026

GVP Main Office

GVP Principal
Sam Richardson

srichardson@northfieldschools.org

507.645.3500

Admin Assistant to the Principal

Renee Malecha
rmalecha@northfieldschools.org

Office Specialist
Emily Shaft

eshaft@northfieldschools.org

GVP Attendance Office 507.645.3506
gvpattendance@northfieldschools.org

Teachers
Access the staff directory.
for emails and phone numbers

Health Concerns
School Nurse
Morgan Christofferson
mochristofferson@northfieldschools.org
507.645.3504

Learning Concerns
School Psychologist
Lynsi Sherry
Isherry@northfieldschools.org
507.645.3511
Behavior Coach
Melissa Larsen
mlarsen@northfieldschools.org
507.645.3510

Mental Health Concerns
School Social Worker
Joy Amunrud
jamunrud@northfieldschools.org
507.414.8850
-or-

Rice County Social Services
also offers services to families:
https://www.co.rice.mn.us/340/Social-
Services
507.332.6115

Technology Support
Visit our parent help page:
https://northfieldschools.org/parents/tech-

support/

Kid Ventures
Lacey Neuman Bissonnette
Ineumanbissonnette@northfieldschools.org

Transportation
Emily Shaft
eshaft@northfieldschools.org
507.414.8779
Benjamin Bus
507.645.5720

Child Nutrition
GVP Food Service Director
Lindsey Dietiker
Idietiker@northfieldschools.org
507.645.3509
Northfield Public Schools Director of
Child Nutrition
Stephany Stromme
sstromme@northfieldschools.org
507.645.3432
Free and Reduced Lunch Status &
Educational Benefits
Rachael Caspers
rcaspers@northfieldschools.org
507.663.0621

Multilingual Family Support
Cultural Liaison
Sebastian Burset
sburset@northfieldschools.org
217.766.5457
Family Engagement Navigator
Heidy Ramirez
hramirez@northfieldschools.org
507.414.8777

Interpretation and Language Services

507.645.3507

Download Talking Points mobile app,
which can translate text messages
between you and school staff.
https://talkingpts.org/families

Youth Development Coordinator
Janet Lewis Muth
jlewismuth@northfieldschools.org
507.664.3655




